© 2013 Littelfuse, Inc.
Specifications are subject to change without notice.
Revised: 12/19/13
Surface Mount Fuses
NANO2® > 160 Fuse and Clip Series
160 Series Fuse and Clip Assembly
Description
Agency  Approvals

Dimensions
Packaging
Part Numbering System
Form Factor Packaging Option Packaging Specification Quantity Quantity &
 Packaging Code
Surface Mount 24mm Tape and Reel EIA-RS 481-2 (IEC 286, part 3) 1000 MR
Operating Temperature –55°C to 125°C with proper rerating
Thermal Shock
MIL-STD-202F, Method 107G,
Test Condition B (5 cycles, -65°C
to 125°C)
Vibration MIL-STD-202F, Method 201A
(10-55 Hz)
Moisture Resistance
MIL-STD-202, Method 106,
High Humidity (90-98%RH), Heat
(65°C)
Salt Spray MIL-STD-202F, Method 101D,
Test Condition B
Mechanical Shock
MIL-STD-202, Method 213,
Test Condition I (100 G’s peak for
6 msecs.)
 160  01.5  M  R
SERIES
Amp Code
Quantity code
packaging code
Refer to Electrical
Specifications table
M = 1000 pcs
R = Tape and Reel
Example:
1.5 amp product is
016001.5 MR
10.90 [0.429]
1.70
[0.067]
10.10 [0.398]
3.00
[0.118]
4.90 [0.193]
4.
80